
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2023-0567-B 

Re-bid RFB Building No. 045 Liberty Recreation Center Outdoor 
Repairs  

Project No. FAC-F-7447 
 

Bid Recap 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, August 31, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1698 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  5 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 3 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

JonesCo General Contractors, LLC $125,449.00 

Criterion Contractors Inc. (Locklear) $143,665.00 

Dallas Harmony Construction, LLC. $145,426.00 

  

  

Recommended Vendor: 
  
JonesCo General Contractors, LLC $125,449.00 

  

  
  
  
  
  
  

 

Ruth Escalera  
9/6/2023 

 Ruth Escalera ,  Buyer II  Date 
 


